MATHIS

EST. 2019



MATHIS

EST. 2019



MATHIS

SCHAUMWEIN OSTERREICH

KREMSTAL

Riesling Wolke fir 2 Pet Nat
Salomon Undhof 2019 0,750 |

NEUSIEDLERSEE

St.Laurent Ancestral Pet Nat
Claus Preisinger 2020 0,750 |

CHAMPAGNER

La Cuvée Brut
Laurent Perrier NV 0,750 |

Millesime Brut
Laurent Perrier 2008 0,750 |
Laurent Perrier 2012 0,750 |

MONTAGNE DE REIMS

Le Terroir Grand Cru Verzy Extra Brut (PN/CH)
Adrien Renoir NV 0,750 1

Le Cepage Grand Cru Verzy Extra Brut (PN)
Adrien Renoir NV 0,751 |

Le 2 Terroir Rosé Grand Cru Verzy Extra Brut
Adrien Renoir NV 0,750 1

Lieu Dit Les Montants GC Verzy Extra Brut (CH)
Adrien Renoir 2018 0,750 1

Lieu Dit Les Epinettes GC Verzy Extra Brut (PN)
Adrien Renoir 2018 0,750 |

Deg. 01/2022

Deg. 01/2023

Deg. 01/2022

Deg. 06/2022

Deg. 06/2022

Lieu Dit Les Vignes Goisses GC VerzyExtra Brut (PM)

Adrien Renoir 2018 0,750 |

Deg. 06/2022

Ramosa Ripa Lieu Dit Les Crayeres du Levant (CH/PN)

Maison Raday 2018 0,750 1
2019 0,750 1

Meunier d’Ailleurs Lieu Dit Le Froids Vents
Maison Raday 2019 0,750 |

Heri-Hodie Premier Cru (PM/PN)
Rouger Coulon NV 0,750 |

VALLEE DE LA MARNE

Zero Brut Nature
Tarlant NV 0,750 1

EST. 2019

Deg. 06/2022
Desg. 09/2023

Deg. 09/2023

Deg. 07/2022

Deg. 02/2021

52

42

85

130
130

83

88

98

134

134

134

106
114

114

108

82



MATHIS

GRUNER VELTLINER

WACHAU
Baumpresse
Nikolaihof 2013 0,750 | 115
Ried Kellerberg
FX Pichler 2022 0,750 | 129
Dirnstein
Pichler-Krutzler 2023 0,750 | 42
Ried Rothenhof Alte Reben
Pichler-Krutzler 2021 0,751 | 70
KAMPTAL
Ried Gaisberg
Hirsch 2017 0,750 | 59
WAGRAM
Ried Georgenberg
Josef Ehmoser 2021 0,751 | 57

WEINVIERTEL

Black Edition
Ebner-Ebenauer 2021 0,750 | 77

MITTELBURGRNLAND

Vulkan Alte Reben
Kolfok 2018 0,750 | 49

EST. 2019



MATHIS

RIESLING
WACHAU
Ried Loibenberg Smaragd
Alzinger 2020 0,751
Zier Federspiel
Weinhofmeisterei Hirzberger 2022 0,751
KREMSTAL
Von den Terrassen
Salomon Undhof 2021 0,75l

RHEINHESSEN (DE)

Rotliegend
Heiligenblut 2021 0,751

Weinheimer Kabinett “feinherb®

Heiligenblut 2021 0,75l
Kapellenberg
Heiligenblut 2020 0,750

RHEINGAU (DE)

Hallgartener Hendlberg
Peter Jakob Kuhn 2021 0,751

EST. 2019

54

50

36

41

41

66

81



Reserve
Domane Wachau

Black Edition

Ebner-Ebenauer

Chardonnay

Gschweicher

Ried Lores

Johanneshof Reinisch

Ried Gloria

Kollwentz

Weill
Schonberger

Salz & Tegel
Tschida

St. Andraer
Ziniel

Graf
Sepp & Maria Muster

Chardonnay

Saalwachter

MATHIS

CHARDONNAY

WACHAU

2017 0,751

WEINVIERTEL

2022 0,751

2019 0,75l

THERMENREGION

2020 0,751

LEITHABERG

2016 0,751

2008 0,75l

NEUSIEDLERSEE

2018 0,75l

2021 0,751

SUDSTEIERMARK

2018 0,751

RHEINHESSEN (DE)

2019 0,751

EST. 2019

48

77

30

42

105

80

66

37

72

74



MATHIS

CHARDONNAY
CHAMPAGNE (FR)

Coteaux Champenois Verzy
Adrien Renoir 2020 0,750 | 101

BURGUND (FR)

Bourgogne Blanc
Bertrand Messager 2018 0,750 | 72

Bourgogne Blanc Cuvée Confidentielle

Camille Thiriet 2022 0,751 | 90
Santenay

Maison en belles Lies 2020 0,750 | 64
Monthelie

Maison en belles Lies 2021 0,751 | 75

Auxey-Duresses Les Riames

Francois de Givry 2017 0,750 | 135
2018 0,750 | 129
2020 0,750 | 125
Roc Breia
Roc Breia par Théo Dancer 2022 0,750 | 110

BEAUJOLAIS (FR)

Aptemiz
Clos Bateau 2021 0,751 |1 63

EST. 2019



MATHIS

WEISSBURGUNDER

KAMPTAL
Ried Stangl GroRe Reserve
Waldschutz 2017 0,750 |
2019 0,750 |
WAGRAM
Vom gelben Loss
Ehmoser 2021 0,751 |

NEUSIEDLERSEE

Bambule!
Beck 2017 0,751 |
SUDSTEIERMARK
Rabusella
Rabusella 2019 0,750 |

Sldsteiermark
Zweytick 2018 0,750 |

RHEINHESSEN (DE)

Eselspfad
Knewitz 2019 0,750 |

WeiBburgunder
Saalwachter 2019 0,750 |

SAUVIGNON BLANC
SUDSTEIERMARK

Theresienhohe

Schauer 2021 0,750 |
Grete
Rabusella 2020 0,750 |
Don’t Cry
Zweytick 2017 0,750 |
BURGUND

St. Bris Les Copains d'Abord
Clément Lavallée 2021 0,751 |

EST. 2019



MATHIS

MUSKATELLER
SUDSTEIERMARK

Gelber Muskateller

Berger 2023 0,750 |
Ried Perz

Gross 2020 0,750 |
Vom Kalk

Jurgen Trummer 2022 0,750 |

VON A BIS Z
WACHAU

Gewdlrztraminer Die Eule aus der Bruck
Sighart Donabaum 2016 0,750 |

THERMENREGION

Rotgipfler Ried Satzing
Johanneshof Reinisch 2019 0,750 |

Rotgipfler X White

Vinomen 2019 150 |
LEITHABERG
Neuburger
Feiler-Artinger 2020 0,750 |

Welschriesling Alte Reben
Schonberger 2019 0,750 |

MITTELBURGENLAND

Querschnitt
Kolfok 2018 0,750 |

SUDSTEIERMARK

Grauburgunder Tosca
Zweytick 2017 0,750 |

Welschriesling PRO
Weingut Gross 2021 0,750 |

EST. 2019

29

60

39

76

41

114

38

48

35

98

37



Furmint Corca
Vino Gross

Furmint Sveto
Vino Gross

Silvaner Alte Reben

Saalwachter

Aligoté Perthuis
Maison A&S

Aligoté du Jardin
Camille Thiriet

La Montagne

Chéateau de Bonnezeaux

Les Ongles

Stéphane Bernaudeau

Roero Arneis
Stefano Occhetti

Etna Bianco
Tenuta delle Terra Nerre

Fermentation Lenta
Ximones Spinola

MATHIS

VON A BIS Z
STAJERSKA SLOVENIA (SL)

2022 0,750 |

2021 0,751 |

RHEINHESSEN (DE)

2019 0,751 |

BURGUND (FR)

2021 0,751 |
1,50 1

2022 0,751 |

LOIRE (FR)
2020 0,750 |

2020 0,751 |

PIEMONT (IT)

2022 0,750 |
SIZILIEN (IT)
2022 0,750 |

ANDALUSIEN (ES)

2021 0,751 |

EST. 2019

48

120

50

65
104

80

94

149

46

48

63



Rosalie
Ott

Mardonna
Markowitsch

Classic
Philipp Grassl

Ried Fuchsloch
Tschida

Ried Hallebiihl

Umathum

Ried Satzen
Malat

St. Laurent
Johanneshof Reinisch

Zagersdorf

Rosi Schuster

MATHIS

ROSE
WAGRAM
2022 075l
CARNUNTUM
2022 075l
/WEIGELT

NEUSIEDLERSEE

2022 0,75l
2017 0,750
2015 0,751

SANKT LAURENT

KREMSTAL

2017 0,750 |

THERMENREGION

2018 0,751 |
LEITHABERG
2018 0,751 |

EST. 2019

40

49

32

40

78

42

34

86



MATHIS

BLAUFRANKISCH
WAGRAM

Limited Edition Reserve
Anton Bauer 2015 0,750 | 80

NEUSIEDLERSEE

Ried Buhl
Preisinger 201 0,751 | 108
LEITHABERG
Ried Point
Kollwentz 20M 0,750 | 97
Ried Goldberg
Prieler 2013 0,750 | 96
Blaufrankisch
Schindler 2017 0,751 | 33
Ried Kraften
Schonberger 2018 0,750 | 54
Ried Lehmgrube
Schonberger 2008 0,750 | m
Reserve
Triebaumer 2016 0,750 | 57
MITTELBURGENLAND
Alte Reben
Silvia Heinrich 2015 0,750 | 80
1,50 1 130
EISENBERG
Ried Reihburg
Wachter-Wiesler 2017 0,750 | 88
2019 0,750 | 88

SUDSTEIERMARK

Koregg
Karl Schnabl 2018 0,750 | 78

EST. 2019



Grillenhigel

Johanneshof Reinisch

Ried Kastenbaum
Johanneshof Reinisch

Black Edition

Ebner-Ebenauer

MATHIS

PINOT NOIR
THERMENREGION

2017 0,751

2018 0,75l

WEINVIERTEL

2019 0,75l

RHEINHESSEN (DE)

Assmannshausen Hollenberg

Saalwachter

2018 0,75l

CHAMPAGNE (FR)

Coteaux Champenois Verzy

Adrien Renoir

Pinot Noir

Jean-Pascale Buronfosse

Bourgogne Rouge
Bertrand Messager

Bourgogne en la Place

Camille Thiriet

Bourgogne Chagniots
Camille Thiriet

Irancy Veaupessiot
Gabin & Félix Richoux

2020 0,75l

JURA (FR)

2022 0,75l

BURGUND (FR)

Gevrey-Chambertin Billard

Maison A&S

Gevrey-Chambertin Ostrea

Domaine Trapet

2021 0,75l
2022 0,75l
2022 0,75l
2017 0,751
2021 0,751
2018 0,75l

EST. 2019

41

104

80

97

101

64

75

80

85

69

153

126



MATHIS

PINOT NOIR
BURGUND (FR)

Morey-Saint-Denis
Domaine Arlaud 2019 0,750 | 106

Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Charmois
Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,751 | 130

Nuits-Saint-Georges Aux Allots
Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,751 | 130

Nuits-Saint-Georges Aux Saints Jacques
Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,751 |1 130

Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Herbues
Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,750 | 130

Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Grandes Vignes
Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,750 | 130

Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Aux Argillas
Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,751 | 185

Cote de Nuits Village Cuvée Deslandes
Camille Thiriet 2022 0,750 | 90

Cote de Nuits Village La Montagne
Camille Thiriet 2022 0,750 | 113

Coéte de Nuits Village La Robignotte Monopole
Camille Thiriet 2022 0,750 | 166

Corton Grand Cru Cuvée Baie par Baie
Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,750 | 238

Beaune 1er Cru Les Tuvilains

Domaine Pierre-Olivier Garcia 2022 0,751 | 163
Maranges
Maison en belles Lies 2020 0,750 | 56

Roc Breia
Roc Breia par Théo Dancer 2022 0,750 | 110

EST. 2019



MATHIS

SYRAH
LEITHABERG
Hammelwerk
Ernst Triebaumer 2018 0,750 | 65
RHONE (FR)
Saint Joseph Chatelet
Monier-Perréol 2022 0,750 | 60

Crozes-Hermitage Les Marguerites

Domaine Cécillon 2022 0,750 | 64
CABERNET & AHNLICHES
LEITHABERG

Cabernet & Merlot
Ernst Triebaumer 2013 0,750 | 77

NEUSIEDLERSEE

Cabernet Franc
Tschida 2015 0,750 | 63

MITTELBURGENLAND

Merlot
Gager 2017 0,750 | 81

Merlot Goldberg Selection
Reumann 2018 0,750 | 39

BORDEAUX (FR)

Montrose

201 0,751 1 191
Cos d’Estournel

2017 0,750 | 225
Giscours

2012 0,750 | 119
Ruzan-Ségla

2010 0,750 | 212

EST. 2019



MATHIS

AUS ALLER WELT

JURA (FR)

L'Hopital Trousseau

Jean-Pascale Buronfosse 2022 0,751
Sous Le Monceau Poulsard

Jean-Pascale Buronfosse 2022 0,751
Sé Kwa Sa

Jean-Pascale Buronfosse 2021 0,750
Petit Curoulet

Domaine de Saint Pierre 2020 0,751

BEAUJOLAIS (FR)

Joulou
Clos Bateau 2021 0,751

Croix Pennet

Clos Bateau 2021 0,751
Sauvage
Clos Bateau 2021 0,75l

Brouilly La Folie
Domaine Pierre-Oliver Garcia 2022 0,751

PIEMONT (IT)

Langhe Nebbiolo
Stefano Occhetti 2021 0,751

Nebbiolo d’Alba
David Fletcher 2019 0,751

Langhe Nebbiolo Guiseppe Prandi
Cristina Prandi 2021 0,751

Roero Sanche
Stefano Occhetti 2021 0,751

Roero Riserva Occhetti
Stefano Occhetti 2020 0,75l

Barbaresco Recta Pete
David Fletcher 2016 0,751

EST. 2019

59

59

56

93

52

53

55

69

50

52

66

58

76

65



MATHIS

AUS ALLER WELT
TOSKANA (IT)

Rosso di Cupano
Cupano NV 0,751 | 54

Chianti Classico
Cigliano di Sopra 2022 0,750 | 52

Chianti Classico Riserva Vigneto Branca

Cigliano di Sopra 2021 0,750 | 88
CUVEE ROT
KAMPTAL
Himmelwerk Reserve (ZWIME)
Baumgartner 2016 0,750 | 32
WAGRAM
LegenDar (CSIME)
Anton Bauer 2015 0,750 | 121
CARNUNTUM
M1 (MEIBF)
Markowitsch 2018 0,750 | m
LEITHABERG

Aus den Dorfern (ZWIBFISL)
Rosi Schuster 2021 0,751 | 38

Burgenland (ZWIBF)
Nittnaus 2017 0,750 | 30

Steinzeiler (BFICSIZW)
Kollwenz 2016 0,750 | 103

MITTELBURGENLAND

Tycoon (CSITannatlIBF)

Gager 2017 0,750 | 80
Tannat
Gager 2018 0,750 | 64

Elegy (CSIME)
Silvia Heinrich 2015 0,750 | 106

EST. 2019



MATHIS

PRADIKATSWEINE
THERMENREGION

Roter Eiswein

Johanneshof Reinisch 2022  0,3750 |
LEITHABERG
Eiswein
Ernst Triebaumer 2020 0,3750 |

NEUSIEDLERSEE

TBA No3
Alois Kracher 2010 0,750 |

PORTO (PT)

Vintage Port
Dow’s Port 2000 0,750 |

EST. 2019

47

46

66

181



